
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 December 2021

M M3 400 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WEFFALEE DANCER Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R5, Y 5Y 3M 2M M3/2T. Forbes 497596 9/0174

 2 PANDEMONIUM Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R1, M 4M 3M 6M M3/1C. Kedwell 494564 11/0143

 3 KIARNI SAL 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4M M3/1T. Roche 494328 10/0143

 4 CANDY MOON 1 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 3P M3/2T. Campbell 496965 6/0138

 5 WINLOCK NEWBOLT Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R11, M 5M 6M 7M M3/1M. Bretherton 493197 15/093

 6 HOUND 'EM DOWN 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P M3/2S. Winstanley 487198 2/091

 7 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 6P 7M 8P M3/2M. Bretherton 494246 5/073
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 20 December 2021

P 5 400 1-4

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 STONEY MCBRIDE Grade order Grade 4 1P 7C 7C 4/1/2S. Simonetta 539797 5/4167

 2 ASTON CONCORDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 1P 5/2D. Thomas 535178 3/2240

 3 CONDUCTED Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 1P 5/2J. Mackay 538398 3/2219

 4 ZIPPING EVE Grade order Grade 5 1P 7P 8P 5/3J. Mackay 539872 4/1201

 5 ILINKA KEROMA Grade order Grade 5 3P 5P 3P 5/3S. Pitstock 501231 4/1165

 6 ILLEGAL ONE Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 7P 5/4M. Davidson 545946 1/0162

 7 WORLD GONE MAD Grade order Grade 5 2P 4Y 2P 5/3J. Porter 540229 4/1162

 8 TALL ORDER Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/2B. Sloan 536409 3/2156

 9 STONE MASON Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/2S. Simonetta 539798 4/2150

 10 ZAMBORA CHASE Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 8P 5/4S. Davies 529333 4/0117
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 1 GAGAN MULDOON Last start winner GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 1P 5P 4P 5/2J. Edwards 538868 3/2123

 2 WEST END GIRL Last start placegetter GAR, 11/12/2021, R12, P 3P 3P 2P 5/1G. Ball 521009 10/6231

 3 SUPER ATHLETIC Last start placegetter GAR, 17/11/2021, R9, P 2P 2P 6P 5/3G. Roylett 507448 2/1201

 4 LOVE YOU BUDDY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 3P 1P 6P 5/3C. Ford 541406 2/1186

 5 LA LLORONA Last start placegetter GOS, 14/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 4P 5/1T. Callen 523210 9/8144

 6 NITRAM ROXY Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R2, P 3P 4P 5P 5/4M. Bretherton 545781 1/0125

 7 MINTER BLAZE Last start City winner RIC, 07/08/2021, R2, C 1C 1C 1P 5/4M. Sultana 529440 8/0296

 8 ROCKET FORCE Last start Provincial winner GAR, 11/09/2021, R3, P 1P 2P 1P 5/4J. Barnett 530463 6/0219

 9 HEATHCOTE RAMS Weighted points score WAU, 28/07/2021, R8, P (FEL)Y 2P 1P 5/3L. Walker 527546 4/1219

 10 KING POWER Weighted points score RIS, 27/11/2021, R6, Y 5Y 5C 1C 5/4N. Macdonald 533155 10/0210

 11 GOODWIN BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R10, P 4P 3P 3P 5/1B. Young 532484 8/5195

 12 HYSTERIA Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 6P 3P 1P 5/2T. Callen 527398 3/2177

 13 DUBLIN MY MONEY Weighted points score BEN, 24/09/2021, R2 3P 2P 1P 5/4B. May 539564 1/0176

 14 POWER GRIP Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 6P 2P 2Y 5/4P. Midson 521579 2/0170

 15 KIARNI SAL 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 5P 2P 4M 5/1T. Roche 494328 10/6143

 16 HARRISON HOUSE 2 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 1P 5/4R. Ayres 536825 2/0142

 17 APACHE TEEPEE Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R6, P 6P 3P 6P 5/4B. Yates 536405 1/0141

 18 CANDY MOON 2 Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R11, P 8P 6P 3P 5/1T. Campbell 496965 6/5138

 19 ILLEGAL WAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 6P 5/4M. Davidson 545944 1/0132

 20 MRS. BEAR Weighted points score TAR, 15/12/2021, R4, P 2P 8P 3P 5/4G. Dunphy 537900 1/0120

 21 FIVE MILE NELLY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 5P 6P 5P 5/4J. York 536711 1/0120

 22 IMPRESS RAJA Weighted points score GUN, 09/12/2021, R2, P 5P 2P 7P 5/1J. Murray 533842 10/5111

 23 CUT THE LINE Weighted points score MAT, 20/09/2021, R5, P (FEL)P 5P 1P 5/4D. Thomas 542425 1/0103

 24 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R3, P 5P 1P 5P 5/4R. Asquith 544965 1/0101

 25 WHO KNOWS DAD Weighted points score KEM, 11/12/2021, R4, Y 4Y 4P 8P 5/4T. Forbes 541645 1/099

 26 ALISHA EYES Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R4, P 7P 8P 5P 5/4J. Lockhart 537105 1/096

 27 GRAND MAC 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/1S. Guthrie 532292 4/393

 28 CORE LIT REHAB Weighted points score GAR, 20/11/2021, R8, P 4P 4P 5P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/193

 29 HOUND 'EM DOWN 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/091

 30 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R2, P 7P 3P 6P 5/3T. Callen 523209 2/190

 31 SKETCHY LOOKING Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R3, P 5P 6P 5P 5/2S. Brown 529976 3/287
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 32 WORKING BEE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086

 33 SUGAR HIT TOBY Weighted points score GAR, 26/11/2021, R9, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4B. Sweetman 532139 1/078

 34 TRADIE MICK Weighted points score GUN, 12/12/2021, R9, P 4P 7P 7P 5/4M. Capper 524012 1/075

 35 MEKONG TASH Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R8, P 8P 6P 8P 5/4R. O'Malley 541412 1/066

 36 RHYNO'S KISS Weighted points score GOS, 14/10/2021, R4, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1S. Ramshaw 527459 5/466

 37 MARVEL PRINCESS 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R2, P 6P 7P 8P 5/4J. York 532482 1/063
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 1 MR. ALOYSIUS Last start placegetter TAR, 15/12/2021, R1, P 2P 7P 5P M/1L. Walker 545275 0/098

 2 BLACK MIRROR Last start placegetter GUN, 12/12/2021, R3, P 3P 6P 7P M/1A. Capper 527405 0/064

 3 FINAL CRUSADE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts NOW, 06/09/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 3P M/1R. Stewart 536400 0/082

 4 ACE QUALITY First start M/1D. Thomas 538072 0/00

 5 MOTHER'S CLONE First start M/1D. Thomas 540771 0/00

 6 MANGO FIRE Unplaced after 1 start GRA, 14/11/2021, R3, P 7P M/1M. Moroney 545953 0/033

 7 MIGHTY SCARLETT Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R3, P 4P 4P 4P M/1M. Davidson 541387 0/084

 8 GRACE LILLY Weighted points score GAR, 11/12/2021, R1, P 8P 6P 7P M/1T. Ball 539098 0/084

 9 MONTEREY BAY Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 4P 4P 6P M/1L. French 526252 0/056

 10 TARAWI HUGO Weighted points score GOS, 07/12/2021, R2, P 5P 6P 6P M/1L. Atchison 538711 0/050

 11 FORD'S BABY 3 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R1, P 5P 8P 6P M/1C. Ford 541409 0/046

 12 MIDNIGHT BEAR Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P 8P 7P 4P M/1G. Dunphy 541411 0/046

 13 MIGHTY MIDGET Weighted points score RIS, 11/12/2021, R2, Y 6Y 7Y M/1E. Price 541381 0/039

 14 DOMINANT BEAR Weighted points score GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P 7P M/1G. Dunphy 538330 0/036
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 1 RITZA WILLIAM 1 Weighted points score GAR, 03/12/2021, R6, P 7P 1P 1P 1/1M. Davidson 529688 16/6279

 2 ROSE OF LACHLAN Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R8, P 7P 3P 2P 2/1/1T. Macdonald 498877 24/17312

 3 KIARNI RED 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 3M 4/1/1T. Roche 494327 8/7228

 4 ANGRY MONSOON 2 Last start Provincial winner TAR, 08/12/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 4/1/2N. Goodwin 507535 10/5252

 5 JOHN'S CALL Dropping in grade TAR, 08/12/2021, R11, P 5P 3P 4Y 4/1/2T. Robinson 532392 7/5224

 6 KIARNI IVY 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 4/1/1T. Roche 523994 6/5213

 7 SIERRA MOON 1 Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R6, C 5C 1P 5Y 4/1/2S. Simonetta 500300 13/5130
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 1 CLOCK OFF Last start winner MAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 1P 3P 1P 5/3R. Howard 544584 2/1184

 2 KIARNI RED 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 2P 6P 3M 5/4T. Roche 494327 8/0228

 3 KIARNI IVY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 2P 5/4T. Roche 523994 6/0213

 4 OUR ALBY JUKE Weighted points score GAR, 10/12/2021, R6, P 5P 4P 4P 5/4D. Andrews 532503 6/0198

 5 BUZZ JUNKIE Weighted points score GAR, 04/12/2021, R7, P 8P 7P 1P 5/3M. Moroney 543628 4/1181

 6 SPICED RUM Weighted points score WPK, 24/11/2021, R8, P 7P 7P 2P 5/4D. Thomas 537884 2/0168

 7 SMOOTH BELLA 3 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/2C. Last 533439 3/2159

 8 TALK ABOUT KAOS 3 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 2P 5/3C. Last 537787 2/1156

 9 HARRISON HOUSE 1 Weighted points score WPK, 15/12/2021, R7, P 4P 4C 1P 5/3R. Ayres 536825 2/1142

 10 ZAMBORA TASK 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1141

 11 MYRNIONG SUZIE 2 Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4B. May 539562 1/0103

 12 GRAND MAC 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4S. Guthrie 532292 4/093

 13 HOUND 'EM DOWN 3 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R7, P 5P 7P 5P 5/4S. Winstanley 487198 2/091

 14 WORKING BEE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 5P 5P 4P 5/4S. Winstanley 517838 1/086
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 1 SIERRA MOON 2 Weighted points score WPK, 11/12/2021, R6, C 5C 1P 5Y 2/1/2S. Simonetta 500300 13/7130
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 1 ANGRY MONSOON 1 Last start winner TAR, 08/12/2021, R8, P 1P 1P 1P 3/1/2N. Goodwin 507535 10/4252

 2 RITZA WILLIAM 2 Dropping in grade WPK, 03/11/2021, R8, P 7P 1P 1P 3/1/2M. Davidson 529688 16/9279

 3 GOODWIN GRANGE Weighted points score GOS, 14/12/2021, R11, P 2P 2P 7C 3/1/1B. Young 532483 10/5260
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 1 PLODDER Last start placegetter MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 2P 7P 3P 5/2R. Walters 522200 5/2180

 2 SMOOTH BELLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/12/2021, R7, P 4P 6P 6P 5/4C. Last 533439 3/0159

 3 ZAMBORA TASK 1 Weighted points score MAT, 13/12/2021, R8, P 4P 8P 6P 5/3S. Davies 529332 3/1141

 4 MYRNIONG SUZIE 1 Weighted points score RIC, 15/12/2021, R5, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4B. May 539562 1/0103
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